
SCHEDA TECNICA
TECHNICAL SHEET

560
500

853

280

80

550

465

SCARICO ACQUA

3/4,5 Lt

cod. LA2702

cod. CO1625

FLY
Lavabo 1/3 fori
Washasin 1/3 holes

Colonna
Pedestal

Opera Sanitari Srl

Misure:
Measures:
H 67 cm / 12 kg

Misure:
Measures:
L 55 P 46,5 H 20 cm / 15 kg

EN 14688: 2015
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